## TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 2023 UTILITY RATE SCHEDULE Effective July 2023 Billing Cycle

WATER RATE	SEWER RATE		
\$30.00 - up to 2,000 gallons	\$32.00 up to 2,000 gallons		
\$11.00 - 2,001 gallons – 10,000 gallons	\$12.00 – 2,001 – 10,000 gallons		
\$13.00 - over 10,000 gallons	\$14.00 – over 10,000 gallons		
<b>LANDFILL RATE</b> \$14.00	<b>SANITATION RATE</b> \$24.60		
STORMWATER RATE \$3.00			

Gallons	Water	Sewer	Landfill	Sanitation	Stormwater	Total Bill
0	\$30.00	\$32.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$103.60
1	\$30.00	\$32.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$103.60
2	\$30.00	\$32.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$103.60
3	\$41.00	\$44.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$126.60
4	\$52.00	\$56.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$149.60
5	\$63.00	\$68.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$172.60
6	\$74.00	\$80.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$195.60
7	\$85.00	\$92.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$218.60
8	\$96.00	\$104.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$241.60
9	\$107.00	\$116.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$264.60
10	\$118.00	\$128.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$287.60
11	\$131.00	\$142.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$314.60
12	\$144.00	\$156.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$341.60
13	\$157.00	\$170.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$368.60
14	\$170.00	\$184.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$395.60
15	\$183.00	\$198.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$422.60
16	\$196.00	\$212.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$449.60
17	\$209.00	\$226.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$476.60
18	\$222.00	\$240.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$503.60
19	\$235.00	\$254.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$530.60
20	\$248.00	\$268.00	\$14.00	\$24.60	\$3.00	\$557.60